File No.: GEO-3F-001 Updated: 2009-3-31
             3F Series
                10 Amp Miniature
                Power PC Board Relay
              UL File No.: E322305/E322513
TUV File No.: R 50153318
                   ●10 Amp 250VAC switching capacity.
     ●Flux-tight or sealed version available.    ●Low coil input.
 1
Operate Data Contact Data
Coil Data
**  Consult factory for specific requirements
Applications:
● Appliance                       ● Security System                  ● Emergency Lighting
● Garage Opener Control
Ordering Information
GEO 3F —12 M —V 1 000
Basic Series Coil Voltage Contact Arrangement Enclosure Contact Material Suffix
GEO 3F
03, 05, 06, 09,
12, 24, 48
M= Form A
Blank=Form C
V=Vented Plastic Case
Flux tight
S=Sealed Plastic Case
1=AgNi
2=AgCdO
3=AgSnO
000=Standard Model
Other
Suffix=Customer
Model
Arrangements 1A,  1C Operate Time 10msec. Max.
Material Ag Alloy Release Time 5msec. Max
Initial Contact Resistance
(1A 6VDC）
<100mΩ
Operating Humidity 20-85%RH (Non-condensing)
Between Coil
and  Contacts
Minimum Load 100mA @5VDC
300 ops/min(no load)
Max. Switching Rate
20 ops/min(rated load)
15A@125VAC resistive (AgSnO)
10A/6A@250VAC resistive(NO/NC) Contact Ratings  **